Position

Elementary Principal
Elementary Asst Principal
Special Education Tchr.
Special Education Tchr.
Special Education Tchr.
Elementary Teacher
Tosa Literacy Coach
Special Projects Tchr.
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
School Counselor
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Special Projects Tchr.
LIm Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Psychologist
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Resource Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Department Total Wages

Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis

Zela Davis

$148,928
$138,698
$119,496
$119,337
$118,186
$117,609
$116,632
$116,497
$115,970
$114,683
$114,304
$113,973
$113,930
$113,216
$110,191
$109,789
$109,681
$109,436
$109,308
$108,001
$107,076
$106,899
$106,205
$105,854
$105,420
$105,388
$104,999
$102,649
$102,445
$101,837

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,616
$43,883
$41,164
$40,930
$31,845
$40,557
$31,201
$40,361
$18,910
$40,101
$39,999
$40,003
$39,937
$40,122
$30,373
$39,305
$39,377
$17,893
$39,234
$39,314
$39,094
$38,784
$38,672
$39,068
$29,370
$29,374
$38,498
$28,835
$38,086
$29,058



Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Special Education Tchr.
Elementary Teacher
Dean Of Students
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Math Coach

Lim Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Resource Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Custodian I

Special Education Tchr.
Custodian |

Health Clerk
Intervention Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Custodian |
Custodian |
Custodian |

Campus Security Officer
Custodian |

Telecom Tech - School

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis

Zela Davis

$101,163
$101,143
$100,918
$100,852
$99,166
$97,078
$96,772
$94,858
$92,475
$92,059
$91,672
$89,738
$89,310
$88,609
$83,823
$82,165
$80,938
$79,652
$78,909
$73,654
$68,658
$67,272
$60,783
$59,933
$58,674
$58,137
$57,701
$53,069
$52,294
$51,898
$51,364
$50,270

$37,879
$37,957
$37,824
$28,599
$37,767
$37,218
$27,908
$37,211
$36,515
$36,332
$27,089
$35,962
$26,740
$26,582
$26,038
$25,589
$34,540
$34,288
$34,246
$33,344
$34,490
$23,379
$24,340
$33,579
$22,281
$22,271
$32,270
$22,823
$23,020
$22,663
$31,888
$22,631



Clerk Typist Il - School
Secretary Il - School
Aide - Rsp

Aide - Sdc

Aide - Sdc

Clerk Typist Il - School
Secretary | - School
Aide - Sdc

Aide - Sdc

Aide - Sdc

Aide - Sdc

Aide - Sdc

Aide - Sdc

Campus Security Officer
Custodian |

Aide - Sdc

Aide - Rsp

Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Aide-Instructional Supt
Aide-Instructional Supt
Secretary | - School
Playground Supervisor
Custodian |

Aide-Instructional Supt

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis
Zela Davis

Zela Davis

$47,815
$45,742
$39,183
$36,723
$36,114
$35,478
$34,641
$34,370
$32,481
$31,262
$30,500
$29,927
$29,592
$27,056
$25,093
$24,364
$19,430
$17,658
$16,702
$15,681
$12,891
$12,857
$12,341
$9,509
$7,462
$2,937
$2,770
$1,638
$1,340
$1,115
$195

$22,189
$19,849
$30,063
$29,243
$19,899
$19,365
$24,313
$19,473
$18,696
$18,786
$19,026
$18,321
$18,561
$26,465
$9,675
$25,747
$4,169
$0
$3,090
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$580
$0



