Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$148,928	\$45,616
Elementary Asst Principal		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$138,698	\$43,883
Special Education Tchr.		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$119,496	\$41,164
Special Education Tchr.		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$119,337	\$40,930
Special Education Tchr.		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$118,186	\$31,845
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$117,609	\$40,557
Tosa Literacy Coach		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$116,632	\$31,201
Special Projects Tchr.		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$116,497	\$40,361
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$115,970	\$18,910
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$114,683	\$40,101
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$114,304	\$39,999
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$113,973	\$40,003
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$113,930	\$39,937
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$113,216	\$40,122
School Counselor		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$110,191	\$30,373
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$109,789	\$39,305
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$109,681	\$39,377
Special Projects Tchr.		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$109,436	\$17,893
Llm Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$109,308	\$39,234
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$108,001	\$39,314
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$107,076	\$39,094
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$106,899	\$38,784
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$106,205	\$38,672
Psychologist		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$105,854	\$39,068
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$105,420	\$29,370
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$105,388	\$29,374
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$104,999	\$38,498
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$102,649	\$28,835
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$102,445	\$38,086
Resource Teacher		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$101,837	\$29,058

Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$101,163	\$37,879
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$101,143	\$37,957
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$100,918	\$37,824
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$100,852	\$28,599
Special Education Tchr.	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$99,166	\$37,767
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$97,078	\$37,218
Dean Of Students	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$96,772	\$27,908
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$94,858	\$37,211
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$92,475	\$36,515
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$92,059	\$36,332
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$91,672	\$27,089
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$89,738	\$35,962
Math Coach	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$89,310	\$26,740
Llm Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$88,609	\$26,582
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$83,823	\$26,038
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$82,165	\$25,589
Resource Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$80,938	\$34,540
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$79,652	\$34,288
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$78,909	\$34,246
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$73,654	\$33,344
Custodian II	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$68,658	\$34,490
Special Education Tchr.	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$67,272	\$23,379
Custodian I	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$60,783	\$24,340
Health Clerk	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$59,933	\$33,579
Intervention Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$58,674	\$22,281
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$58,137	\$22,271
Custodian I	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$57,701	\$32,270
Custodian I	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$53,069	\$22,823
Custodian I	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$52,294	\$23,020
Campus Security Officer	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$51,898	\$22,663
Custodian I	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$51,364	\$31,888
Telecom Tech - School	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$50,270	\$22,631

Clerk Typist II - School	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$47,815	\$22,189
Secretary II - School	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$45,742	\$19,849
Aide - Rsp	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$39,183	\$30,063
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$36,723	\$29,243
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$36,114	\$19,899
Clerk Typist II - School	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$35,478	\$19,365
Secretary I - School	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$34,641	\$24,313
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$34,370	\$19,473
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$32,481	\$18,696
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$31,262	\$18,786
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$30,500	\$19,026
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$29,927	\$18,321
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$29,592	\$18,561
Campus Security Officer	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$27,056	\$26,465
Custodian I	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$25,093	\$9,675
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$24,364	\$25,747
Aide - Rsp	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$19,430	\$4,169
Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$17,658	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$16,702	\$3,090
Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$15,681	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$12,891	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$12,857	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$12,341	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$9,509	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$7,462	\$0
Aide-Instructional Supt	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$2,937	\$0
Aide-Instructional Supt	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$2,770	\$0
Secretary I - School	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$1,638	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$1,340	\$0
Custodian I	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$1,115	\$580
Aide-Instructional Supt	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$195	\$0